
ONENESS BLESSINGS 
SAN DIEGO COUNTY 

Last Updated On: September 27, 2008 

The Oneness Blessing, also known as Oneness Deeksha is a non-denominational, non-religious and yet deeply 
profound process of awakening Divine Energy to help you raise your level of consciousness. It is a very powerful and 
transformative phenomenon, opening and expanding the emotions and thereby enhancing your life experiences. 
 
For information about Oneness Blessing events in San Diego County, please contact the Oneness Facilitator in your area.  
 
San Diego 
Friday @ 7:30 PM     •Oneness Facilitators: Gail & Ray Wingfield 
Tuesday Deepenings @ 7:30 PM   gailwing@san.rr.com Ph. 858 571-2802 
San Diego, Clairemont 92111    www.deekshagrace.com 
 
Sunday @ 4:30 PM      •Oneness Facilitator: Ellen Grimes 
La Jolla 92037     egrimes@san.rr.com Ph. 858 454-6094 
 
1st & 3rd Saturday @ 7:00PM    •Oneness Facilitators: Brent & Carol Dewitt 
San Diego (Mira Mesa) 92126    bdewitt1@san.rr.com Ph. 858-578-6397 
 
4th Sunday of each month@1:00 PM   •Oneness Faclitator: Kathleen Petryshyn 
Universal Spirit Center, San Diego 92103  kpetryshyn@san.rr.com Ph. 619/435-4351 
 
East County 
Monday @ 7:00 PM     •Oneness Facilitator: Catherine Leigh Rose 
La Mesa 91941      CatherineRose@cox.net Ph. 619 461-8336 
 
North County Coastal 
Monday @ 7:00 PM - Encinitas 92024   •Oneness Facilitator: Eric Isen 
Tuesday @ 9:30 AM – Encinitas 92024   emisen@mac.com Ph. 760 450-6598 
 
Sunday @ 6:15 PM - Carlsbad    •Oneness Facilitator: Cynthia Lamborne 
Wednesday @ 7:30 PM - Encinitas    Cynthia@lovenectar.com Ph. 760 487-1971 
 
Every Other Monday @ 7:00 PM – Cardiff by the Sea  •Oneness Facilitators: Suzann and Nicolai Lennox   
        s-lennox@att.net Ph. 760/753-4580 
 
Sunday @ 7:00 PM – Carmel Valley 92130   •Oneness Facilitator: Hanna Kluner 

hlkluner@hotmail.com Ph. 858/481-4044 
 
Thursday @ 7 PM – Encinitas   •Oneness Facilitator: Tsofia Gal 
      tsofia@cox.net. PH 908-463-7900.     
 
Friday @ 7:30 PM – San Marcos   •Oneness Facilitators: Bhaskar & Sudha 

trueself27@gmail.com Ph: 760-798-9653 
North County Inland 
Tuesday @ 6:30 PM - Escondido   •Oneness Facilitator: Charles Rassel 

drRassel@aol.com Ph. 760 489-0303 
 
Wednesday@7:00 PM  - Rancho Bernardo  •Oneness Facilitator: Lois Baldi 

lois.baldi@gmailcom, Ph: 858-487-2953 
 
Coronado      •Oneness Facilitator: Kathleen Petryshyn 
Thursday @ 7:00 PM     kpetryshyn@san.rr.com Ph. 619/435-4351 
 
South Bay      •Oneness Facilitator: Yolanda Lopez 

yolanda@lopez1@cox.net Ph. 619/575-1256 
 

Tijuana       •Oneness Facilitator: Beatriz Medina Curiel 
Friday       beatrizmedina@cox.net Ph. 01152 /664-684-92-89 
 
For private sessions, please contact any of the above or the following Oneness Facilitators:  
Poway      •Oneness Facilitator: Evelyne Stompanato 

yogaeve@aol.com Ph. 858-486-2764 
Scripps Ranch      •Oneness Facilitator: Peggy Weiner 

mweiner1@san.rr.com Ph. 858-271-5632 
Mira Mesa/Sorrento Valley     •Oneness Faciltator: Brynn Spiegel 

brynns@sbcglobal.net Ph. 858-695-0611 
Scripps Ranch     •Oneness Facilitators: Bob & Corinne Greenamyer 

Bowentherapysandiego@yahoo.com. PH. 858-566-9676 
Imperial Beach     •Oneness Facilitator: Michael Carey 
      IBMichaelsage@aol.com. PH. 619-213-2665 
Cardiff by the Sea     •Oneness Facilitators. Herb Tanzer & Elizabeth Goodman 
      herb@herbtanzer.com. PH. 760-213-4499 
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